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GROUP OF COMPANIE

EBITT was born from “an idea” and turned into “an ideal”

EBITT operates as a specialized organization with knowledge and experience in the field of pump and fluid
technologies that will correctly interpret the demands of the Turkish and global market and develop right
solutions by analyzing the differences in requirements well.

Ebitt was founded with the aim of being the ideal intersection point of supply and demand in the field of fluid
technologies, not just being an organization that develops and markets products and technologies, but an
all-around business model that can meet expectations at the highest level.

Ebitt is a perspective on the business world, a business model and a spirit.. In other words, Ebitt was founded
on the basis of human resources capital, which aims at producing sustainability, permanence, expertise in
business life and transfering this expertise like a relay race, rather than a classical capital basis.

For Ebitt, “innovation”is not just a step forward in the technology of devices and systems that it undertakes to
produce and sell. For EBITT, innovation approach, i.e. creative innovation, takes the notion of versatile respon-
sibility as the starting point: creating added value by meeting customer expectations at the top level, fully
reflecting in “business” the benefits of new technologies brought to life, making no compromises on health
and security conditions by considering the value and respect given to individuals as the guideline for business
processes... Thus, every “creative innovation” developed as a combination of these criteria is innovation for
EBITT and the driving force for EBITT is this understanding of innovation.

For EBITT, "quality” is a standard offered without demand in areas where water and other fluids are involved,
that is, throughout life. EBITT, together with its suppliers and customers as well as teammates who have adop-
ted the philosophy of EBITT, finds it successful to be in a sustainable “win-win” relationship.

With this understanding, EBITT has created a range of products from basic devices and systems to equipment
with process-specific needs in all areas where water and fluid technologies are used, such as residences,
industrial facilities, service buildings and facilities, agriculture, irrigation, swimming pools, treatment facilities
and specific processes.

In this wide range of products and services, apart from standard manufactured devices and systems, there are
also solutions specific to “business” that can provide maximum added value.

Because we claim that the most ideal solution is not always the highest budget solution, but the “most ratio-
nal solution” that optimises the needs at best.

EBITT wants to be a “solution provider” in a relationship based on trust. It believes that it has the differences
and values that deserve this, that it is dynamic and flexible enough to meet variable needs.

@ CE€ 1509001 &) e
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Single stage, rigid coupled, monoblock design

Flange type of connections (PN10/16)

Cast iron body and impeller

Mechanical sealed (for different fluids: Options available )

IP54, F insulation

Operating Pressure: 16 bar
Max Temperature: -20 °C, +120 °C

EN4: <1450 rpm
EEl >=0,40

Motor Motor

(m3/h)

Model

EN 32-125/1,5
EN 32-125/2,2
EN 32-125/3
EN 32-125/4
EN 32-160/2,2
EN 32-160/3
EN 32-160/4
EN 32-160/5,5
EN 32-200/5,5
EN 32-200/7,5
EN 32-200/11
EN 32-250/7,5
EN 32-250/11
EN 32-250/15
EN 32-250/18,5
EN 32-250/22
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Power Speed Q

kw rpm  Q(I/min)
15 2900
22 2900
3 2900
4 2900
22 2900
3 2900
4 2900
55 2900 H
55 2900 (m)
7,5 2900
1 2900
7,5 2900
1 2900
15 2900
185 2900
22 2900

0

0
16,2
214
26,0
29,2
25,1
30,3
36,6
44,0
42,0
53,0
69,0
60,0
74,0
91,0

106,0
108,0

6

100

16,0

214

26,0

292

25,0

30,2

36,3

43,6

42,0

53,0

69,0

590

74,0

91,0
106,0
108,0

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

12

200
15,2
20,9
258
290
24,1
295
358
43,2
42,0
53,0
69,0
590
73,0
91,0
105,0
108,0

15

250

14,6

204

25,5

28,8

23,0

28,5

350

42,6

41,0

52,0

69,0

58,0

72,0

90,0
105,0
108,0

18

300

13,6

19,6

248

284

214

27,0

338

41,8

40,0

52,0

68,0

56,0

71,0

89,0
105,0
107,0
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21

350

12,2

18,5

24,0

278

19,2

25,2

32,2

40,5

390

51,0

68,0

54,0

69,0

89,0
104,0
107,0

24

400

10,2

17,0

230

26,8

16,0

224

30,0

388

37,0

50,0

67,0

50,0

67,0

87,0
104,0
106,0

27
450

15,0
214
256

18,8
26,8
36,2
350
480
66,0

63,0
85,0
103,0
105,0

30
500

124
194
24,0

14,2
23,0
328
320
45,0
64,0

590
81,0
101,0
103,0

33
550

16,9
22,2

17,8
28,8
28,0
43,0
63,0

54,0
78,0
98,0
100,0

36
600

14,0
19,8

24,0
24,0
43,0
63,0

73,0
94,0
97,0

bict

......

39
650

17,2

350
57,0

66,0
88,0
91,0

I\



Model

EN 40-125/2,2
EN 40-125/3
EN 40-125/4
EN40-125/5,5
EN 40-160/4
EN 40-160/5,5
EN 40-160/7,5
EN 40-200/7,5
EN 40-200/11
EN 40-200/15
EN 40-200/18,5
EN 40-250/15
EN 40-250/18,5
EN 40-250/22
EN 40-250/30

Model

EN 50-125/3
EN 50-125/4
EN 50-125/5,5
EN 50-125/7,5
EN 50-160/5,5
EN 50-160/7,5
EN 50-160/11
EN 50-160/15
EN 50-200/11
EN 50-200/15
EN 50-200/18,5
EN 50-200/22
EN 50-250/18,5
EN 50-250/22
EN 50-250/30
EN 50-250/37

Model

EN 65-125/5,5
EN 65-125/7,5
EN 65-125/11
EN 65-160/7,5
EN 65-160/11
EN 65-160/15
EN 65-200/15
EN 65-200/18,5
EN 65-200/22
EN 65-200/30
EN 65-250/30
EN 65-250/37
EN 65-250/45
EN 65-250/55

Motor
Power

kw
2.2
3
4
55
4
55
7.5
7.5
11
15
18,5
15
18,5
22
30

Motor
Power

kw
3
4
55
7.5
55
7.5
11
15
11
15
18,5
22
18,5
22
30
37

Motor
Power

kw
55
7,5
11
7.5
11
15
15
18,5
22
30
30
37
45
55

Motor
Speed

rpm  Q(I/min)

2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900

Motor
Speed

rpm  Q(I/min)

2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900

Motor
Speed

Q (m*/h)

Q (m*/h)

Q (m*/h)

rpm  Q(I/min)

2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900

0

0
18,3
234
28,1
31,1
284
358
44,0
40,0
52,0
65,0
70,0
63,0
73,0
82,0
97,0

16,0
20,8
255
30,2
26,1
31,3
390
44,5
42,0
52,0
60,0
68,0
590
68,0
87,0
100,0

21,2
27,0
28,8
28,0
36,0
43,2
43,0
49,0
550
67,0
70,0
81,0
91,0
101,0

15

250
17,6
229
27,7
30,7
28,2
358
43,8
390
52,0
65,0
70,0
63,0
73,0
82,0
97,0

24

400
15,0
20,2
252
300
25,7
310
390
44,6
42,0
52,0
60,0
68,0
58,0
68,0
87,0
99,0

54

9200
19,5
256
274
26,7
352
42,8
42,0
49,0
54,0
67,0
69,0
80,0
90,0
101,0

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

21

350
16,7
22,1
27,0
30,2
27,7
352
43,5
390
52,0
65,0
70,0
63,0
73,0
82,0
97,0

36

600
14,0
19,0
242
292
25,0
30,5
38,5
44,
41,0
520
60,0
68,0
58,0
68,0
87,0
99,0

72

1200
18,0
24,0
258
250
34,0
41,8
41,0
47,0
53,0
66,0
68,0
790
90,0
101,0

27

450
15,2
20,8
26,0
292
26,7
34,5
430
38,0
51,0
65,0
69,0
63,0
73,0
82,0
97,0

48

800
12,3
17,7
23,0
28,2
238
294
37,7
438
40,0
51,0
590
68,0
56,0
66,0
86,0
99,0

78

1300
17,2
23,3
25,2
24,3
332
41,2
40,0
46,0
53,0
65,0
67,0
790
89,0
100,0

30

500
14,0
19,8
252
285
26,0
338
424
380
51,0
64,0
69,0
62,0
72,0
81,0
97,0

54

9200
11,3
16,8
22,2
274
23,0
28,5
37,0
43,0
390
50,0
58,0
67,0
550
65,0
85,0
98,0

84

1400
16,5
226
244
234
325
405
390
46,0
52,0
65,0
66,0
780
89,0
100,0

B8

550
12,7
18,7
24,2
27,6
252
33,1
420
37,0
50,0
64,0
68,0
61,0
71,0
81,0
96,0

60

1000
10,2
15,3
213
26,5
218
276
36,2
204
380
49,0
58,0
67,0
54,0
64,0
84,0
97,0

20

1500
15,6
218
236
224
315
398
38,0
45,0
51,0
64,0
65,0
77,0
88,0
100,0

36

600
11,0
17,3
23,0
26,5
24,0
322
41,2
36,0
49,0
63,0
68,0
60,0
71,0
81,0
96,0

66

1100
9.0
14,7
20,2
25,6
20,5
26,5
352
41,6
37,0
48,0
57,0
66,0
52,0
62,0
83,0
96,0

96

1600
14,7
208
227
212
30,5
39,0
37,0
440
50,0
64,0
64,0
76,0
87,0
99,0

39

650
9,0
15,5
21,5
253
23,0
32,1
40,3
350
48,0
62,0
67,0
590
70,0
80,0
96,0

72
1200

133
19,0
243
19,0
25,0
34,0
40,5
350
47,0
550
65,0
50,0
60,0
81,0
94,0

102

1700
13,7
19,8
21,7
19,8
29,2
38,0
36,0
43,0
50,0
63,0
62,0
75,0
86,0
98,0

45
750

11,3
17.8
22,1
20,0
28,7
384
320
46,0
61,0
66,0
57,0
67,0
78,0
95,0

78
1300

12,0
17,7
23,0

23,2
325
390
34,0
45,0
54,0
63,0
47,0
58,0
79,0
92,0

108

1800
12,6
18,7
20,7
18,3
28,0
36,8
34,0
42,0
48,0
62,0
60,0
73,0
85,0
98,0

GROUP OF

51
850

13,0
17,7
16,3
255
35,7
28,0
43,0
58,0
63,0
53,0
64,0
750
93,0

84
1400

16,2
21,6

21,3
31,0
37,6
32,0
43,0
520
62,0
44,0
55,0
77,0
90,0

120

2000
10,0
16,3
18,2

25,0
34,0
31,0
390
46,0
61,0
56,0
69,0
82,0
95,0

1L/
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57
950

215
323

38,0
54,0
60,0
48,0
60,0
72,0
90,0

96
1600

18,0

16,3
26,6
34,0

40,0
49,0
590
37,0
49,0
72,0
86,0

138

2300
56
12,0
14,0

26,0
34,0
41,0
57,0
480
62,0
76,0
90,0

%,

I\

66
1100

48,0
54,0
38,0
51,0
64,0
85,0

108
1800

21,2
29,0

55,0

66,0
82,0

162
2700

330
50,0

50,0
65,0
80,0
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Model

EN 80-160/11
EN 80-160/15
EN 80-160/18,5
EN 80-160/22
EN 80-160/30
EN 80-200/22
EN 80-200/30
EN 80-200/37
EN 80-200/45
EN 80-250/37
EN 80-250/45
EN 80-250/55
EN 80-250/75
EN 80-250/90

Model

EN 100-160/22
EN 100-160/30
EN 100-160/37
EN 100-200/30
EN 100-200/37
EN 100-200/45
EN 100-200/55
EN 100-250/45
EN 100-250/55
EN 100-250/75
EN 100-250/90

Model

EN 125-200/55
EN 125-200/75
EN 125-200/90

6 Brief Catalogue

Motor Motor
Power Speed
kw rpm

11 2900
15 2900
18,5 2900
22 2900
30 2900
22 2900
30 2900
37 2900
45 2900
37 2900
45 2900
55 2900
75 2900
90 2900
Motor Motor
Power Speed
kw rpm
22 2900
30 2900
37 2900
30 2900
37 2900
45 2900
55 2900
45 2900
55 2900
75 2900
90 2900
Motor Motor
Power Speed
kw rpm
55 2900
75 2900
90 2900

Q
(m?/h)

Q
(I/min)

Q
(m?3/h)

Q
(I/min)

Q
(m3/h)
Q
(I/min)

H
(m)

254
313
36,0
40,0
42,7
43,0
53,0
60,0
67,0
64,0
74,0
84,0
101,0
106,0

36,2
433
473
43,0
48,0
54,0
63,0
60,0
69,0
85,0
98,0

420
58,0
61,0

20

1500

23,7
29,7
346
38,7
41,6
41,0
51,0
59,0
66,0
63,0
72,0
83,0
100,0
106,0

108

1800

350
42,6
47,0
43,0
49,0
550
64,0
62,0
71,0
87,0
100,0

210

3500

41,0
550
58,0

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

108

1800

224
28,7
338
38,0
41,0
40,0
51,0
590
66,0
61,0
710
82,0
100,0
105,0

144

2400

335
413
45,6
42,0
480
54,0
63,0
60,0
70,0
86,0
99,0

246

4100

41,0
55,0
58,0

126

2100

208
274
328
370
404
380
49,0
58,0
65,0
59,0
69,0
80,0
99,0
105,0

168

2800

32,1
400
444
410
47,0
530
63,0
58,0
68,0
85,0
99,0

282

4700
40,0
54,0
57,0

144

2400

19,0
26,0
314
36,0
393
36,0
48,0
56,0
64,0
56,0
67,0
78,0
97,0
104,0

192

3200

305
384
42,8
40,0
46,0
52,0
62,0
55,0
65,0
83,0
98,0

318

5300
390
54,0
57,0

156

2600

17,6
24,8
304
350
38,5
350
46,0
550
63,0
54,0
65,0
77,0
96,0
103,0

204

3400

296
37,6
41,8
390
45,0
52,0
62,0
53,0
63,0
82,0
97,0

354

5900

38,0
53,0
56,0

168

2800

16,0
234
29,2
34,0
37,5
330
45,0
54,0
62,0
51,0
62,0
75,0
95,0
101,0

216

3600

286
36,6
40,8
38,0
44,0
51,0
61,0
51,0
62,0
81,0
97,0

372

6200
38,0
52,0
55,0

180

3000

219
28,0
328
36,5
310
43,0
52,0
60,0
48,0
60,0
72,0
93,0
100,0

228

3800

27,5
355
396
37,0
43,0
50,0
61,0
48,0
60,0
79,0
96,0

390

6500
37,0
52,0
550

192

3200

204
26,5
315
352
29,0
410
50,0
58,0
440
57,0
70,0
91,0
98,0

240

4000

34,3
38,5
36,0
42,0
50,0
60,0
46,0
58,0
78,0
95,0

408

6800
36,0
51,0
54,0

ebitt

204

3400

18,5
250
30,0
34,0
26,0
390
480
57,0

53,0
67,0
89,0
96,0

264

4400

31,7
36,0
34,0
41,0
480
58,0
40,0
53,0
75,0
93,0

426

7100

350
50,0
53,0

1]/
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216

3600

16,6
23,2
28,5
322

37,0
46,0
55,0

49,0
63,0
87,0
94,0

288

4800

29,0
333
310
38,0
46,0
56,0
350
48,0
71,0
90,0

462

7700
330
48,0
51,0

g\

240

4000

19,2
24,7
28,7

42,0
52,0

81,0
89,0

312

5200

258
30,2

350
43,0
54,0

66,0
86,0

504

8400
290
440
47,0



Model

EN4 32-125/0,37
EN4 32-125/0,55
EN4 32-160/0,37
EN4 32-160/0,55
EN4 32-160/0,75
EN4 32-200/0,75
EN4 32-200/1,1
EN4 32-200/1,5
EN4 32-250/1,1
EN4 32-250/1,5
EN4 32-250/2,2
EN4 32-250/3

Model

EN4 40-125/0,37
EN4 40-125/0,55
EN4 40-160/0,55
EN4 40-160/0,75
EN4 40-160/1,1
EN4 40-200/1,1
EN4 40-200/1,5
EN4 40-200/2,2
EN4 40-250/2,2
EN4 40-250/3
EN4 40-250/4
EN4 40-315/3
EN4 40-315/4
EN4 40-315/5,5
EN4 40-315/7,5

Model

EN4 50-125/0,55
EN4 50-125/0,75
EN4 50-125/1,1
EN4 50-160/0,75
EN4 50-160/1,1
EN4 50-160/1,5
EN4 50-160/2,2
EN4 50-200/1,5
EN4 50-200/2,2
EN4 50-200/3
EN4 50-250/2,2
EN4 50-250/3
EN4 50-250/4
EN4 50-250/5,5
EN4 50-315/5,5
EN4 50-315/7,5
EN4 50-315/11

Motor
Power

kw
0,37
0,55
037
0,55
0,75
0,75
1.1
1,5
1,1
1,5
2,2
3

Motor
Power

kw
037
0,55
0,55
0,75
1,1
1,1
1,5
2,2
2,2
3
4
3
4
55
7,5

Motor
Power

kw
0,55
0,75
1.1
0,75
11
1,5
2,2
1,5
2,2
3
2,2
3
4
55
55
7,5
11

oot qmm

rpm  Q(I/min)
1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450 H
1450 (M)
1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

oot agm

rpm  Q(I/min)
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450 (
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

\%I

Motor
Speed Q(m¥h)

rpm  Q(//min)
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

0

0
6,2
7,3
71
93
10,5
10,8

14,3
16,7
14,3
18,3
24,2
25,5

0

0
49
74
74
9.2
10,6
10,2
13,1
16,8
17,6

21,7
23,2
22,0
28,2
35,2
38,7

0

0
51
6.6
74
6,3
8,3
10,1
10,7
10,1
134
16,3
13,8
17,3
21,2
24,0
279
34,6
38,5

3

6,2
73
7,1
93
104
10,7
14,2
16,6
14,3
18,3
24,1
254

100
438
74
73
92,0
10,7
10,1
13,1
17,0
17,6
21,7
232
218
27,8
34,7
383

15

250
49
6,5
7.2
6,2
8,2
10,1
10,8
10,0
13,3
16,3
13,7
17,3

21,2

24,0

279

34,7

38,7

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

6

100
6,1
7.2
6,9
91
10,3
10,5
14,1
16,5
14,0
18,2
24,0
253

150
4,6

73

73

91

10,6
10,0
13,1
16,9
17,5
21,7
232
216
27,6
34,7
38,3

21

350
4,6
6,2
7,0
6,0
8,1
99
10,6
9.8
13,2
16,1
135
17,1

21,1

24,0

27,6

343

384

9

150
58
7,1
6,2
8,6
9.9
10,1

139
16,4
134
17,7

238

25,2

12

200
44
7.1
7,1
90
10,5
99
12,9
16,8
174
216
23,1
21,2
274
345
38,2

24

400
44
6,1
69
58
7.9
98
10,5
96
13,0
16,0
133
17,0
21,0
24,0
273
342
382

12

200
53
6,7
50
7.7
91
94
134
16,1
12,1
16,8

234

250

15

250
4,0
6,8
6,8
8,7
10,3
9.7
12,7
16,6
17,2

21,5

23,1

20,5

269
34,1
38,0

27

450
4,2
59
6,7
55
7.7
97
104
94
129
15,8
13,0
16,7

20,7

23,7

26,6

339

38,0

5

250
4,5
59
3.2
6,1
7.8
8.2
12,5
154
9,5
14,8

22,3

24,0

18

300
33
64
6,4
8,3
10,0
93
124
16,3
16,9
21,3
23,0
19,6
26,2
33,7
376

30

500
40
57
6,5
53
7,5
95
10,2
91
12,6
15,6
12,6
16,3

204

235

258

333

378

18

300
33
49

39
59
6,4
11,0
14,3
50
11,3
20,2
22,3

21
350

57
57
7.8
9,5
8,7
11,8
16,0
16,3
20,9
22,7
18,0
250
330
37,0

33

550
37
55
6,3
50
7.2
9.2
10,0
8,8
124
154
12,2
16,0

20,0

23,1

24,7

32,7

373

21
350

35

40
9.0
12,5

16,3
189

24
400

4,8
4.8
7,0
9.0
7.8
11,1
15,5
15,7
204
22,3
16,0
23,3
31,8
36,0

36

600
35
5.2
6,0
4,6
6,8
8,9
9.7
84
12,1
15,2
11,5
154
19,6

22,7

234

31,8

37,0

24
400

6,1
10,0

27
450

36
6,1
83
6,5
10,2
14,8
14,8
19,8
21,7
133
21,2
30,3
34,7

39

650
32
49
57
41
6,5
8,6
94
8,0
11,7
14,9
10,9
14,8
19,1

22,2

216

30,8

36,0

GROUP OF

30
500

50
74

9,0
14,2
13,6
189
20,9

9.9
18,2
27,9
329

45
750

41
49
28
54
7,7
86
7,0
10,9
14,2
93
134
18,0
21,2
17,5
27,8
34,0

1L/
.‘ll "II%

Ice

33
550

7,5

134
12,1
17,8
19,9

14,6
254
30,5

51
850

38

4,0
6,6
7.6
58
99
13,4
7,5
11,7
16,5
20,1
12,0
23,8
30,5

39
650

11,5

14,7
17.1

236

57
950

6,3

8,7
12,3

10,0
150
18,7

18,0
253

I\
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Model

EN4 65-125/0,75
EN4 65-125/1,1
EN4 65-160/1,1
EN4 65-160/1,5
EN4 65-160/2,2
EN4 65-200/1,5
EN4 65-200/2,2
EN4 65-200/3
EN4 65-200/4
EN4 65-250/3
EN4 65-250/4
EN4 65-250/5,5
EN4 65-250/7,5
EN4 65-315/5,5
EN4 65-315/7,5
EN4 65-315/11
EN4 65-315/15
EN4 65-400/15
EN4 65-400/18,5
EN4 65-400/22
EN4 65-400/30

Model

EN4 80-160/1,5
EN4 80-160/2,2
EN4 80-160/3
EN4 80-200/3
EN4 80-200/4
EN4 80-200/5,5
EN4 80-250/4
EN4 80-250/5,5
EN4 80-250/7,5
EN4 80-250/11
EN4 80-315/11
EN4 80-315/15
EN4 80-315/18,5
EN4 80-400/18,5
EN4 80-400/22
EN4 80-400/30
EN4 80-400/37
EN4 80-400/45

8 Brief Catalogue

Motor
Power

kw
0,75
1,1
1,1
1,5
2,2
1,5
2,2

Motor
Power

kw
15
2.2
3
3
4
55
4
55
7.5
11
11
15
18,5
18,5
22
30
37
45

Motor
Speed

Motor
Speed

Q (m*/h)

rpm  Q(I/min)
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

Q (m*/h)

rpm  Q(I/min)
1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450 H
1450 (M)
1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

0

0
56
6,8
7.7
93
10,5
93
11,6
139
15,8
15,2
18,2

22,3
24,1
22,0
26,0
326
36,6
44,0
51,0
56,0
64,0

0

0
6,4
83
10,1
11,0
13,3
16,4
15,2
17,6

21,1
248
290
34,6
37,6
350
40,0
50,0
58,0
63,0

12

200
55
6,8
7,6
93
10,6
93
11,7
14,0
159
15,2
18,2

22,2

24,0

22,1

26,2

33,2

37,5

44,0

51,0

57,0

64,0

24

400
6,4
83
10,0
11,0
13,3
16,5
15,3
17,7
21,0
24,9
28,8
346
37,6
350
40,0
50,0
58,0
63,0

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

18

300
54
6,7
75
93
10,6
93
11,6
13,9
159
15,1
18,2

22,2

24,0

22,2

26,3

334

37,5

44,0

51,0

57,0

64,0

36

600
6,2
8.2
9.9
10,8

13,1
164
15,3
17,7

21,1

24,9

28,8

34,6

37,6

350

40,0

50,0

590

63,0

24

400
53
6,6
73
92
105
91
1,5
139
158
150
18,1
22,1
24,0
222
264
334
37,7
440
51,0
57,0
65,0

48

800
59
8,0
9.8
10,5

129

16,2

15,0
17,5

21,0

249

28,7

34,5

37,5

350

40,0

51,0

590

64,0

30

500
5,1
63
7,2
90
103
89
14
137
157
149
180
22,1
24,0
222
263
334
375
440
51,0
57,0
65,0

54

900
57
7.8
9,7
10,2
12,7
16,1
14,8
17,3

20,9

24,9

28,5

344

374

350

40,0

51,0

59,0

64,0

36

600
48
6,1
6,9
8,38
10,1
8,6
11,1
13,5
15,6
14,6
17,8
22,0
239
22,0
26,1
33,2
374
43,0
50,0
56,0
64,0

60

1000
54
7,7
96
10,0

12,6
16,0
14,5
17,0
20,8
24,8
284
342
37,3
350
40,0
51,0
590
64,0

48

800
40
53
6,0
8,0
94
7.6
10,3
12,8
15,0
13,5
16,9

214

234

21,0

253

32,7

37,0

420

49,0

55,0

64,0

72

1200
49
7,2
93
94
12,0
15,6
13,5
16,3

20,3
24,6
278
34,0
37,0
350
40,0
51,0
590
64,0

54

9200
35
4,7
53
74
8,9
7.0
9.7
12,3
14,7
12,7
16,1

20,8

230

20,1

24,6

32,1

36,7

40,0

480

550

63,0

84

1400
41
6,7
8,9
8,7
11,4
15,0
12,2
15,2
19,5
24,2
27,0
333
36,5
350
40,0
51,0
59,0
64,0

60

1000
28
41
45
6,7
83
6,2
9.0
11,8
14,2
11,5
15,2

20,1
22,3
19,0
23,6
315
36,2
390
47,0
54,0
63,0

96

1600
33
6,0
84
7.8
10,5
14,3
10,4
13,8
184

23,5
258
324
358
34,0
390
50,0
590
64,0

ebitt

72
1200

2,7

6,7

7.2

10,3
12,9
84

12,5
18,0
20,5
15,8
21,0
298
350
34,0
43,0
51,0
60,0

108
1800

52
7.7
6,5
94
134

12,0
17,1
22,5
24,2
31,2
34,7
320
37,0
49,0
58,0
63,0

1]/
.‘ll ”II[,,,,

P oF

84
1400

8.2
11,2

91
150
17,8
11,8
174
274
332
290
390
47,0
57,0

138
2300

53

10,2

18,6

27,0
31,0
27,0
330
45,0
55,0
61,0

I\

96
1600

11,0
14,6

12,6
24,0
30,6
22,0
320
40,0
51,0

168
2800

20,0
27,0
40,0
50,0
56,0



Model

EN4 100-160/3
EN4 100-160/4
EN4 100-200/4
EN4 100-200/5,5
EN4 100-200/7,5
EN4 100-250/5,5
EN4 100-250/7,5
EN4 100-250/11
EN4 100-250/15
EN4 100-315/15
EN4 100-315/18,5
EN4 100-315/22
EN4 100-315/30

Model

EN4 100-400/30
EN4 100-400/37
EN4 100-400/45
EN4 100-400/55
EN4 100-400/75

Model

EN4 125-200/7,5
EN4 125-200/11
EN4 125-250/15
EN4 125-250/18,5
EN4 125-250/22
EN4 125-315/18,5
EN4 125-315/22
EN4 125-315/30
EN4 125-315/37
EN4 125-315/45
EN4 125-400/37
EN4 125-400/45
EN4 125-400/55
EN4 125-400/75

Motor Motor

Power Speed Q(m*/h)
kw rpm  Q(//min)
3 1450
4 1450
4 1450
55 1450
7,5 1450
55 1450
75 1450 (g)
11 1450
15 1450
15 1450
18,5 1450
22 1450
30 1450

Power Spesq Q(m/h)
kw rpm  Q(I/min)
30 1450
37 1450
a5 1450 o
55 1450
75 1450

Power Speeq Q(m/h)
kw rpm  Q(I/min)
75 1450
11 1450
15 1450
18,5 1450
22 1450
18,5 1450
22 1450 H
30 1450 (m)
37 1450
45 1450
37 1450
45 1450
55 1450
75 1450

0

0
9.0
12,0
10,0
13,0
15,0
15,0
18,0
22,0
23,0
27,0
31,0
350
37,0

41,0
46,0
53,0
590
64,0

12,0
14,0
17,0
20,0
22,0
23,0
26,0
320
37,0
390
390
45,0
51,0
62,0

48

800
9.0

12,0
11,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
18,0
22,0
23,0
27,0
31,0
350
37,0

48

800
40,0
46,0
53,0
590
64,0

120

2000
11,0
14,0
17,0
20,0
23,0
23,0
26,0
320
37,0
390
40,0
46,0
52,0
63,0

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

60

1000
9.0
12,0
11,0
14,0
15,0
150
18,0
220
24,0
27,0
310
350
37,0

72

1200
40,0
46,0
53,0
590
64,0

144

2400
11,0
14,0
17,0
20,0
23,0
23,0
26,0
320
36,0
38,0
40,0
45,0
52,0
63,0

72

1200
9.0
11,0
11,0
13,0
15,0
14,0
18,0
22,0
24,0
27,0
310
350
37,0

96

1600
40,0
46,0
52,0
590
64,0

168

2800
11,0
14,0
17,0
20,0
22,0
22,0
26,0
31,0
36,0
38,0
390
45,0
51,0
63,0

84

1400
8,0
11,0
11,0
13,0
15,0
14,0
17,0
22,0
24,0
26,0
30,0
350
37,0

120

2000
390
450
52,0
590
63,0

192

3200
11,0
13,0
16,0
20,0
22,0
22,0
25,0
310
36,0
38,0
38,0
44,0
50,0
63,0

96

1600
8,0
11,0
10,0
13,0
15,0
13,0
17,0
22,0
23,0
26,0
30,0
350
36,0

168

2800
37,0
43,0
50,0
57,0
63,0

216

3600
10,0
13,0
16,0
19,0
22,0
21,0
24,0
30,0
350
37,0
37,0
43,0
49,0
62,0

108

1800
7,0
10,0
10,0
13,0
15,0
12,0
16,0
21,0
23,0
26,0
30,0
350
36,0

192

3200
34,0
41,0
48,0
55,0
61,0

240

4000
9.0
12,0
15,0
19,0
22,0
20,0
230
290
34,0
36,0
350
41,0
48,0
62,0

120

2000
7.0
10,0
90
12,0
15,0
11,0
15,0
20,0
22,0
25,0
290
34,0
36,0

216

3600
320
380
46,0
54,0
60,0

264

4400
8,0
11,0
14,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
22,0
28,0
330
36,0
32,0
390
46,0
61,0

138

2300
6,0
9.0
8,0
12,0
14,0
90
13,0
19,0
21,0
24,0
28,0
330
350

240

4000
28,0
350
43,0
51,0
58,0

288

4800
7,0
10,0
130
17,0
200
16,0
20,0
27,0
320
350
300
37,0
44,0
59,0

GROUP OF

168
2800

6,0
10,0
12,0

9.0
15,0
18,0
21,0
26,0
320
34,0

264

4400
250
320
40,0
49,0
56,0

312
5200

9.0

12,0
17,0
20,0
14,0
18,0
250
31,0
330
26,0
34,0
42,0
58,0

T
.‘lll sy,

e

192
3200

8,0
11,0

12,0
14,0
18,0
24,0
30,0
320

288

4800
21,0
28,0
37,0
46,0
53,0

336
5600

7,0

11,0
15,0
19,0
12,0
16,0
230
290
32,0
23,0
310
390
56,0

Br

%,

uuuuuu

I\

216
3600

9.0

10,0
14,0
20,0
27,0
30,0

312
5200

24,0
330
43,0
50,0

360
6000

10,0
14,0
17,0
10,0
14,0
21,0
27,0
30,0
19,0
27,0
36,0
530
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EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps

Model Py Gl Q(mh) 0 216 264 288 312 336

kw rpm  Q (I/min) 0 3600 4400 4800 5200 5600

EN4 150-200/11 11 1450 120 110 100 100 100 90
EN4 150-200/15 15 1450 140 130 120 120 120 110
EN4 150-250/15 15 1450 150 140 130 130 130 120
EN4 150-250/18,5 185 1450 170 170 160 160 150 150
EN4 150-250/22 22 1450 190 190 190 180 180 180
EN4 150-250/30 30 1450 210 210 210 210 200 200
EN4 150-315/18,5 185 1450 210 190 180 170 160 150
EN4 150-315/22 22 1450 H 230 210 200 190 180 170
EN4 150-315/30 30 1450 (m) 280 270 260 260 250 240
EN4 150-315/37 37 1450 320 320 310 300 300 290
EN4 150-315/45 45 1450 360 360 350 350 340 340
EN4 150-315/55 55 1450 380 370 370 360 360 350
EN4 150-400/45 45 1450 370 370 350 340 340 330
EN4 150-400/55 55 1450 440 430 420 410 400 390
EN4 150-400/75 75 1450 540 530 520 51,0 510 500
EN4 150-400/90 90 1450 610 600 590 590 580 570

10 Brief Catalogue

360

6000
9.0
11,0
12,0
15,0
17,0
20,0
14,0
16,0
23,0
28,0
330
350
320
38,0
49,0
57,0

390

6500
8,0
10,0
11,0
14,0
17,0
19,0
12,0
15,0
22,0
27,0
320
330
30,0
37,0
48,0
56,0

420

7000
7.0
9.0
10,0
13,0
16,0
18,0

20,0
250
30,0
320
290
36,0
47,0
54,0

eb

450
7500

9.0
12,0
15,0
17,0

18,0
23,0
290
310
27,0
34,0
45,0
530

P oF

480
8000

7,0
10,0
13,0
16,0

21,0
27,0
290
250
330
43,0
52,0

]/
.‘I“ ”II[,,,,

Ict |

I\

...... s

540
9000

10,0
13,0

26,0

290
40,0
48,0



EN 32-125

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps
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EN 40-125

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps
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EN 50-125

EN, EN4
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EN4 80-400

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps
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EN4 125-400

EN, EN4

Monoblock Horizontal Type Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps
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